Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: JAMES TEGTMEYER (IND)

Contest Name
MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Precinct

OREGON-NASHUA 6
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 5
OREGON-NASHUA 1
OREGON-NASHUA 4

Total Votes
332

Total Votes
79
72
61
55
52
13

Vote %
38.83

Vote %
40.1
48.65
40.4
45.83
23.85
61.9
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