**Election: 2007 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

**Candidate: JAMES TEGTMEYER (IND)** 

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MAYOR CITY OF OREGON	332	38.83

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6	79	40.1
OREGON-NASHUA 2	72	48.65
OREGON-NASHUA 3	61	40.4
OREGON-NASHUA 5	55	45.83
OREGON-NASHUA 1	52	23.85
OREGON-NASHUA 4	13	61.9